Building - Residential

Aaron Crandall COUNCIL GROVE
Adams Lumber COUNCIL GROVE
Fox Home Innovations MANHATTAN
Hartman Masonry COUNCIL GROVE
Heller Construction COUNCIL GROVE
Denayer Const. DERBY

Shane’s Handyman COUNCIL GROVE
Tim Chadd Homes WICHITA

Giesel Construction HESSTON
Watson Const. COUNCIL GROVE
Gray Lane Homes  MANHATTAN

Building ~ Building

Blythe Construction COUNCIL GROVE
D&R Construction MANHATTAN
Midwest Roofing ~ WICHITA

Modern Foam EMPORIA

Quality Structures  RICHMOND

Building - General

BHS Construction MANHATTAN
Carolina Carports DOBSON, NC
Drippe Homes ST MARYS
Gilmore & Assoc MANHATTAN
KBS Construction  TOPEKA
K-Construction ALTAVISTA

The Larkin Co. COTTONWOOD FALLS

Morton Buildings KEARNEY, NE
Oetinger-Lloyd Const  CLAY CENTER
Riley Construction WAMEGO
Schultz Const MANHATTAN

Roofing

Adams Lumber COUNCIL GROVE
A-R Roofing PRATT

Blythe Construction COUNCIL GROVE
Midwest Roofing WICHITA
Stanfield Roofing  EL. DORADO

Lawncare/Landscape

JTT Concrete & DERBY
Landscaping

LICENSED CONTRACTORS
CITY OF COUNCIL GROVE - 2025

620-344-0550
620-767-3038
785-340-5630
620-767-5286
785-596-5959
316-648-1146
620-803-1803
316-243-6921
620-747-0089
620-767-3777
785-477-1087

620-794-3095
785-410-1730
316-262-4758
620-794-1945
785-521-3012

785-537-2068
800-670-4262
785-844-5619
816-421-9042
785-266-4222
785-499-3500
949-279-5675
309-263-6261
785-632-2106
785-410-4711
785-539-9599

620-767-3038
620-672-2999
620-794-3095
316-262-4758
316-323-0683

316-847-55627

lectrical

Area Wide Electrical  WAMEGO 785-458-9081
Bob Kearns Electric AMERICUS  620-443-5628
Central Mechanical ~ MANHATTAN 785-632-1435

Elcon Services HILLSBORO 620-347-3877
Funk Electric GOESSEL 620-387-2700
Gerald Schumann Elec EMPORIA 620-342-2176
Heineken Electric BELOIT 785-738-3831
Jason Ziegler COUNCILGROVE 785-561-0285
Knight Electric MAIZE 316-866-0488
Knopp Electric CHAPMAN  785-366-0059
S&K Electrical ABILENE 785-263-5295

Rays & Lowery Elec.  WICHITA 366-371-7945

Services Unlimited COUNCILGROVE 620-767-2570
Rays & Lowery Electric ~ WICHITA 366-371-7945
Sun Solar HOUSTON, MO 985-290-2070
That Solar Company  SPRINGFIELD, MO 417-844-3722
Valley View Enterpises COUNCILGROVE 785-466-1327

Plumbing

Campbell Plumbing  couNciL GrRoVE 620-767-2613
Jason Ziegler COUNCIL GROVE 785-561-0285
Lower Plumbing TOPEKA 785-357-5123

Plumbing by Spellman EMPORIA 620-340-5301
Smith Plumbing MANHATTAN 785-410-5975
Wooden’s Plumbing  COUNCILGROVE 785-250-7850

Mechanical

Campbell Plmg, Htg, & Alr COUNCIL GROVE 620-767-2480
Jason Ziegler COUNCILGROVE 785-561-0285
Krause Mechanical WOODBINE 785-257-3236
KVK, Inc. WOODBINE  785-366-0479

Services Unlimited COUNCILGROVE 620-767-2570



